Maharishi Vidya Mandir Sr.5ec.5chool

Kalindipuram, Prayagraj

School Celebration

Labour Day 1st May 2020 Friday
Akshay Tritiva 25th April 2020 Saturday
Yoga Diwas 21-Jun-20|Sunday
Guru Poornima 4th July 2020 Saturday
Hariyali Teez 23rd July 2020 Saturday
Teachers Day 5th September 2020 Saturday
Hindi Pakhwada 14th tp 19th September |[Monday to Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2020 Friday
Childrens Day 14th November Saturday
Enlightenment Day 12-lan|Tuesday
Vasantotsava 29 th January Friday
Interhouse celebration
Events Dates Days
Independence day 15-Aug-20 Saturday
Teacher's Day 5-5ep-20 Saturday
Dussehra 8-0ct-20 Thursday
Deepawali 23-0ct-20 Friday
Children's Day 14-Nowv-20 Saturday
Republic Day 26-Jan-20 Tuesday
Activities for Class Nur to UKG
Block Building 20 th April 2020 Thursday
Drawing and colourin 9-May-20 Saturday
Word searching comp 9-May-20 = Saturday
Nurturing the nature A 11-Jul-20 Saturday
Paper Dance Competif 7-Aug-20 Saturday
_|Seund of Animal 8-Aug-20 Saturday
Activities for Class | to V
Writing Competition 18 th April 2020 Saturday
Spelling Contest 18th April 2020 Saturday
Word searching compd 9-May-20 Monday
Drawing and cn!uuring 11-Jul-20 Tuesday
Slogan Writing compe 8-Aug-20 Wednesday
Dance Competition 15-Aug-20 Thursday
Rakhi Making competi 31-Jul-20 Frigay
Teacher's day card ma 4-Sep-20 Saturday
Ganesha making comg 22-Aug-20 Sunday




b

Hindi Recitation comp 14-Sep-20 Monday
Activities for ClassVI to XII
Art Drawing Competiti 11 th April 2020 Saturday
NViothers day card mak 9th May 2020 Saturday
Bhanjan Competition 4th July 2020 Saturday
Flower making Compe 11-Jul-20 Saturday
Portrait Making Comp 11-Jul-20 Saturday
Science,SSt and Mathg 31st July 2020 Friday
Collage making compe 8-Aug-20 Saturday
DiSplay Board Decorat 8-Aug-20 Saturday
Jhoola making compet 10-Aug-20 Monday
Hindi Week

Debate competition 14-Sep-20 Monday
Dohavachan Competit 15-Sep-20 Tuesday
Ramcharit Manas Paaf 16-Sep-20 Wednesday
Poem Recitation 17-Sep-20 Thursday
Poster Making 18-Sep-20 Friday
Speech 19-Sep-20 Saturday
Sports Week 14 Nov-21 Nov Saturday
Pooja thali Rangoli 12-Nov-20 Thursday
English Debate 12-Dec-20 Saturday
Group song 26-Jan-20 Tuesday




